
Plivački klub "Olymp" http://www.pkolymp.com/ banjalukaopen@gmail.com
Splash Meet Manager, 11.49155 Registered to 22. April - Banja Luka 28.5.2017. 20:36 - Page 1

BANJA LUKA OPEN
Banja Luka, 27. - 28.5.2017

Event 3 Men, 50m Backstroke Open
27.5.2017. - 9:25 Results Prelim
Rekordi BL Open apsolutno 25.63 GRIGORIADIS, Aristeidis GRE Banja Luka 29.5.2011.
Rekordi BL Open M1 26.96 KOČAŘ, Jakub CZE Banja Luka 29.5.2011.
Rekordi BL Open M2 29.12 STAMOS, Ioannis GRE Banja Luka 26.5.2013.
Rekordi BL Open M3 32.18 KOVAČIĆ, Marko BIH Banja Luka 25.5.2014.

Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time RT Pts

Apsolutna/Open

1. SEKULOVIC, Sekul 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak-Prozivka" 26.50 746
2. ZLATIC, Lazar 94 Serbia 27.75 650
3. PETKOVIC, Andrija 01 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 28.22 618
4. ACIN, Nikola 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 28.26 615
5. KRMINAC, Aleksa 00 Olymp, BL 28.69 588
6. RADJENOVIC, Aleksa 02 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 29.05 566

REKORD MITINGA - M2 KATEGORIJA

7. JACOPO, Sandri 99 Veneto Banca Montebelluna 29.27 554
8. VUKOTIC, Luka 01 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 29.39 547
9. STOSIK, Aleksandar 97 Sc Beta 29.75 527

10. MARIC, Nikola 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 30.80 475
11. MILENOVIC, Nikola 02 Dubocica 31.04 464
12. PESIC, Bratislav 03 Dubocica 31.74 434
13. UDUC, Miha 04 PK Branik Maribor 33.18 380
14. BOSNIC, Nikola 03 Olymp, BL 33.62 365
15. KOZOLE, Anze 99 PK Celulozar Krsko 34.02 352
16. JOVANCIC, Marko 05 PS Vojvodine 34.33 343
17. VESKOV, Dejan 01 "Banat" Kikinda 34.35 342
18. PELIVANOVIC, Igor 01 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 34.42 340
19. JOKIC, Ognjen 03 Mladost, BL 35.54 309

LAVBIC, Vid 01 DVS Posejdon Celje 35.54 309
21. LEVACIC, Nik 01 PK Branik Maribor 35.80 302
22. BARISIC, Slaven 02 Olymp, BL 37.66 260
23. DJUKANOVIC, Aleksa 05 Mladost, BL 38.72 239
24. PANIC, Sergej 02 Olymp, BL 39.54 224
25. RACIC, Maksim 06 Olymp, BL 41.46 194
26. COLIC, Andrej 07 Olymp, BL 45.11 151
27. DJERMANOVIC, Vukasin 06 Olymp, BL 47.24 131
28. GRAHOVAC, Relja 08 Olymp, BL 48.06 125
29. ZRNIC, Vanja 07 Mladost, BL 48.24 123
30. VIDOVIC, Aleksa 08 Olymp, BL 48.82 119
31. TADIC, Djordje 08 Olymp, BL 49.35 115
32. NENADIC, Stefan 08 22. April - Banja Luka 50.36 108

RACIC, Sasa 05 Olymp, BL 50.48 108
34. KRNETA, Aljosa 06 Olymp, BL 51.46 101
35. DJUKANOVIC, Ognjen 08 Olymp, BL 51.94 99
36. RACIC, Ognjen 08 Olymp, BL 53.34 91
37. PUTNIK, Danilo 06 Olymp, BL 54.14 87
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
Banja Luka, 27. - 28.5.2017

Event 3, Men, 50m Backstroke, Prelim, Apsolutna/Open

Rank YB Time RT Pts

38. TRBOJEVIC, Matija 08 Olymp, BL 54.27 86
39. JAKOVLJEVIC, Lazar 09 Olymp, BL 54.76 84
40. NOVAKOVIC, Pavle 06 Olymp, BL 55.14 82
41. BADNJAR, Marko 06 Olymp, BL 55.74 80
42. DJERMAN, Mico 09 Olymp, BL 55.90 79
43. TRIVUNOVIC, Aleksandar 04 Olymp, BL 56.45 77
44. GRMUSA, Milovan 06 Olymp, BL 57.30 73
45. COLIC, Matija 09 Olymp, BL 58.91 67
46. JANJETOVIC, Nikola 06 Olymp, BL 1:03.85 53
47. MALETIC, Marko 10 Mladost, BL 1:07.18 45
48. DJURIC, Pavle 10 Aqua Star, BL 1:14.62 33

DSQ ADZIC, David 06 Olymp, BL
DSQ DJUKANOVIC, Kolja 08 Mladost, BL
DSQ PEJIC, Milos 09 Mladost, BL

M 1

1. PETKOVIC, Andrija 01 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 28.22 618
2. KRMINAC, Aleksa 00 Olymp, BL 28.69 588
3. VUKOTIC, Luka 01 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 29.39 547
4. VESKOV, Dejan 01 "Banat" Kikinda 34.35 342
5. PELIVANOVIC, Igor 01 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 34.42 340
6. LAVBIC, Vid 01 DVS Posejdon Celje 35.54 309
7. LEVACIC, Nik 01 PK Branik Maribor 35.80 302

M2

1. RADJENOVIC, Aleksa 02 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 29.05 566
REKORD MITINGA - M2 KATEGORIJA

2. MARIC, Nikola 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 30.80 475
3. MILENOVIC, Nikola 02 Dubocica 31.04 464
4. PESIC, Bratislav 03 Dubocica 31.74 434
5. BOSNIC, Nikola 03 Olymp, BL 33.62 365
6. JOKIC, Ognjen 03 Mladost, BL 35.54 309
7. BARISIC, Slaven 02 Olymp, BL 37.66 260
8. PANIC, Sergej 02 Olymp, BL 39.54 224

M3

1. UDUC, Miha 04 PK Branik Maribor 33.18 380
2. JOVANCIC, Marko 05 PS Vojvodine 34.33 343
3. DJUKANOVIC, Aleksa 05 Mladost, BL 38.72 239
4. RACIC, Maksim 06 Olymp, BL 41.46 194
5. COLIC, Andrej 07 Olymp, BL 45.11 151
6. DJERMANOVIC, Vukasin 06 Olymp, BL 47.24 131
7. GRAHOVAC, Relja 08 Olymp, BL 48.06 125
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
Banja Luka, 27. - 28.5.2017

Event 3, Boys, 50m Backstroke, Prelim, M3

Rank YB Time RT Pts

8. ZRNIC, Vanja 07 Mladost, BL 48.24 123
9. VIDOVIC, Aleksa 08 Olymp, BL 48.82 119

10. TADIC, Djordje 08 Olymp, BL 49.35 115
11. NENADIC, Stefan 08 22. April - Banja Luka 50.36 108

RACIC, Sasa 05 Olymp, BL 50.48 108
13. KRNETA, Aljosa 06 Olymp, BL 51.46 101
14. DJUKANOVIC, Ognjen 08 Olymp, BL 51.94 99
15. RACIC, Ognjen 08 Olymp, BL 53.34 91
16. PUTNIK, Danilo 06 Olymp, BL 54.14 87
17. TRBOJEVIC, Matija 08 Olymp, BL 54.27 86
18. JAKOVLJEVIC, Lazar 09 Olymp, BL 54.76 84
19. NOVAKOVIC, Pavle 06 Olymp, BL 55.14 82
20. BADNJAR, Marko 06 Olymp, BL 55.74 80
21. DJERMAN, Mico 09 Olymp, BL 55.90 79
22. TRIVUNOVIC, Aleksandar 04 Olymp, BL 56.45 77
23. GRMUSA, Milovan 06 Olymp, BL 57.30 73
24. COLIC, Matija 09 Olymp, BL 58.91 67
25. JANJETOVIC, Nikola 06 Olymp, BL 1:03.85 53
26. MALETIC, Marko 10 Mladost, BL 1:07.18 45
27. DJURIC, Pavle 10 Aqua Star, BL 1:14.62 33

DSQ ADZIC, David 06 Olymp, BL
DSQ DJUKANOVIC, Kolja 08 Mladost, BL
DSQ PEJIC, Milos 09 Mladost, BL
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